Privacy Policy

(Last Updated June 03, 2019)

This privacy policy describes the information practices of the mobile application of Aki Talks made available by ATK Technologies, Inc. ("ATK", "Aki Talk", "us", "we" and/or "our"). Note, this privacy policy covers your use of the Aki Talks only, not our website or other products.

Overview

ATK is not in the business of selling personal information. We believe the best way to ensure your private and personal information is protected is to make every effort to ensure that we do not receive or collect your private personal information in the first place.

Collection & Use

We are committed to ensure that Aki Talk users' private and personal information remains private. As such, we do NOT collect user-identifiable data, browsing history, or IP addresses when you browse with Aki Talk.

Aki Talk does NOT employ cookies, which is a small piece of data sent from a website and stored on the user's computer or mobile device by the user's web browser while the user is browsing. Cookies were designed to be a reliable mechanism for websites to remember stateful personal information (such as items added in the shopping cart in an online store) or to record the user's browsing activity (including clicking particular buttons, logging in, or recording which pages were visited in the past). They can also be used to remember arbitrary pieces of information that the user previously entered into form fields such as names, addresses, passwords, and credit card numbers.

Notification of Privacy Policy Changes

Whenever we make a material change to the information collected through Aki Talk or how we use it we'll update the policy posted here. When this policy changes, we'll announce it to let you know — or you can check back here after each update. We hope you'll find any changes agreeable, but if you're not comfortable with our policy regarding privacy, we understand your choice to stop using Aki Talk.

Contact

You can contact us about this privacy statement by emailing us at: support@akitalk.com